WIDIA M370™ Series
The M370 Series combines the latest in insert technology with outstanding
performance and reliability, providing you with security and optimal metal
removal rates at an efficient cost per edge.
To learn more about our latest tooling advances, contact your local Authorised Distributor
or visit www.widia.com.
TOOLMAX s.r.o.
J. Kozáčeka 1208/57

Diameter: 25mm–66mm
Insert Geometry Recommended Use
MH
First choice for high-feed roughing
in steel and cast iron materials
P
K
H
• Application: pocketing and face milling
• Material: 1.2311
• Component: injection mould
• Holder: 80mm
• Workpiece dimensions:
400mm x 300mm x 400mm
M370 Application Example:
Tool: Diameter 32; M370D032Z04M16WO08
Insert: W0EJ080412SRMH TN6525
vc: 200 m/min
fz: 1,5mm per tooth
Ap: 0,5mm
Ae: 80–100%
vf: 12.000 mm/min
Coolant: MQL
Comment:
25% higher tool life versus 3-edged, single sided competitor, plus M370
offered 2X the number of edges with our unique double sided design!
4 WWW.WIDIA.COM
Copy Mills • M370 Series
M370 Tool Bodies • WO08..
• Double sided, six cutting edges.
• Highest metal removal rates.
• First choice for roughing applications.
• Double sided, six cutting edges.
• Highest metal removal rates.
• First choice for roughing applications.
order number catalogue number D1 max D1 D DPM G3X L2 WF Ap1 max Z max RPM coolant supply kg
4056186 M370D025Z02M12WO08 25 11 21 12,5 M12 35 17 1,2 2 46000 Yes 0,09
4056187 M370D032Z04M16WO08 32 18 29 17,0 M16 43 24 1,2 4 38700 Yes 0,21
4056188 M370D042Z05M16WO08 42 28 29 17,0 M16 43 24 1,2 5 32500 Yes 0,26
D1 max insert screw Nm
Torx
driver
25 MS1966 1,1 12148086600
32 MS1966 1,1 12148086600
42 MS1966 1,1 12148086600
� M370
� M370 • Spare Parts
order number catalogue number D1 max D1 D L L2 Ap1 max Z max RPM coolant supply kg
4008281 M370D025Z02A25WO08L200 25 11 25 200 50 1,2 2 46000 Yes 1,37
4056189 M370D025Z03A25WO08L150 25 11 25 150 40 1,2 3 46000 Yes 0,50
4056190 M370D028Z03A25WO08L200 28 14 25 200 40 1,2 3 42400 Yes 1,42
4056191 M370D032Z04A32WO08L150 32 18 32 150 40 1,2 4 38700 Yes 0,84
4056192 M370D032Z04A32WO08L200 32 18 32 200 50 1,2 4 38700 Yes 1,14
D1 max insert screw Nm
Torx
driver
25 MS1966 1,1 12148086600
28 MS1966 1,1 12148086600
32 MS1966 1,1 12148086600
� M370
� M370 • Spare Parts
5WWW.WIDIA.COM
Copy Mills • M370 Series
M370 Tool Bodies • WO08..
• Double sided, six cutting edges.
• Highest metal removal rates.
• First choice for roughing applications.
order number catalogue number D1 max D1 D D6 L Ap1 max Z max RPM coolant supply kg
4056193 M370D040Z04WO08 40 26 16 37 40 1,2 4 33500 Yes 0,19
4008276 M370D050Z05WO08 50 36 22 44 40 1,2 5 29200 Yes 0,65
4056194 M370D052Z05WO08 52 38 22 44 40 1,2 5 28600 Yes 0,32
4056195 M370D063Z06WO08 63 49 27 60 50 1,2 6 25500 Yes 0,70
4008277 M370D066Z06WO08 66 52 27 60 50 1,2 6 24900 Yes 0,77
� M370
� M370 • Spare Parts
D1 max insert screw Nm
Torx

TN
65
40
WOEJ080412SRMH 6 7,79 4,75 1,22 � � �
Copy Mills • M370 Series
� first choice
� alternate choice
� WOEJ-MH
M370 Series Inserts
M370 Application Example:
• Application: pocketing
• Material: 1.2311
• Component: injection mould
• Holder: 200mm
Tool: Diameter 66; M370D066Z06M16WO08
Insert: W0EJ080412SRMH TN6540
vc: 180 m/min
fz: 1,66mm/Fz
Ap: 0,5mm